
Information

Description:1955AAFK013F-KIT, WIRE HARNESS
Bid invitation number:6300039238
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 16.12.2024 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 16.12.2024 14:00:00
Created On: 10.12.2024 03:10:30

Bid invitation

Attachments:

General terms

General-T&C

QUALITY PLAN

1955AAFK013F

NIT

SUB-DRAWINGS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 1955AAFK013F KIT, WIRE HARNESS
PV380R2

 00:00:00 12  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


